
Warwick Bridge School – Diary Dates 

*** some dates may be subject to change. 

Friday 24th May      Sponsored bounce 
      Last day of half term 
Tuesday 4th June      Toddler Group 
Thursday 6th June     Reception class trip to the Corn Mill 
Wednesday 12th June    Class photos 
Thursday 13th June    Father’s Day stall – Please note change of date 
Friday 14th June      Rotakids Conference 
      Year 5/6 football tournament  

Year 5/6 Athletics 
Wednesday 19th June    Reception class vision checks 
Thursday 20th June     Sports day 
Wednesday 26th June    Nursery class to Hetland Hall Dino Park 
Friday 28th June      Year 5/6 Girls football  
      Year 5/6 rounders 
      KS2 Camp out 
Monday 1st July     Move up Monday 
      Year 6 transition day – William Howard 
Wednesday 3rd July     Year 3, 4, 5 & 6 to the Life Centre 
Friday 5th July      Non Uniform Day – tombola/raffle prize 
      Year 3/4 football tournament 
      Y6 to Bewcastle 
      Reports out 
Saturday 6th July     Summer Fair 
Tuesday 9th July     Toddler Group Teddy Bear Picnic 1.30 

Wonders of WBS concert – 5pm 
Wednesday 10th July    Drop in Consultation Evening 
Wednesday 17th July    Year 6 to Lilidorei  
      Nursery Graduation at 2pm 
Thursday 18th July     Warwick bridge Has Got Talent 

Summer Disco 
Friday 19th July      Last day of term 
      FOWBS tuckshop after school 
 
 
SPRING TERM 2024 

Wednesday 3rd January    Term starts 

Monday 12th/Friday 16th February   Half term 

Thursday 28th March    End of term 

Friday 29th March/Monday 1st April   Good Friday/Easter Monday 

 

SUMMER TERM 2024 

Tuesday 16th April    Term starts 

Monday 6th May     Early May Bank Holiday 

Monday 27th/Friday 31st May   Half term 

Friday 19th July     Term ends 

 


